
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 31 + 0 $1,100

1st Place $1,691

2nd 21 + 0 $550

2nd Place $676

3rd 47 + 0 $295

3rd Place $169

4th 70 + 5 $275

5th 31 + 3 $260

6th -4 + 0 $245

7th 19 + 1 $230

8thT 45 + 0 $215

8thT 36 + 3 $215

10th 15 + 1 $200

11th 43 + 5 $190

12th 18 + 0 $180

13th 29 + 2 $170

14th 40 + 0 $160

15th 50 + 0 $150

16th 38 + 0 $140

17th 18 + 2 $130

18thT 55 + 3 $113

18thT 36 + 0 $113

18thT 30 + 1 $113

18thT 18 + 0 $113

22nd 53 + 4 $100

23rdT 15 + 0 $96

23rdT 34 + 0 $96

25th 28 + 0 $91

26th 20 + 3 $88

27thT 45 + 1 $83

27thT 22 + 0 $83

29thT 32 + 0 $78

29thT 7 + 2 $78

31st 10 + 0 $75

32nd 34 + 4 $73

33rdT 25 + 0 $70

33rdT 41 + 1 $70

35th 17 + 2 $67

36th 24 + 1 $65

$150

$190
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$190
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$2,536 182 x $35 $6,370

$150

$660 $6,370

$2,901 $6,295

$48 $12,665

Chuck Hufford

Ruong Tang

Tom Welt

Greg Burdsall

Thang Thai

726

726

726

724

722

722

720

719

718

718

710

710

705

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $2,945.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

771 - Samson Ibale

$11,742.00
4-Taps  Lisa Seifert

Dennis Latham

Richard Reeff

Edwin Tuttle

Andy Darr

Red Mateo

702

698

698

697

696

742

738

736

730

Dale Roberts Jr

Tong Nguyen

Marshall Carter

Johnny Seng

Charles Daughery Jr

Joe Slattery

Paul Kelly

Huyen Thai

769

759

752

Total Score

Stephanie Perrine

Samson Ibale

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,791.00

$464.00

Tina Tran

806

$10 Progressive Pot

Yabsira Yoseph

827

$20 Progressive Pot

Austin Forrest

Andrew Rein

Lisa Seifert

743

756

729

726

Total Payout:

$12,665.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Brian Selck

815

Bowlero Lanes

9/14/2025

$1,226.00

751

752

800

Troy Breeding

Keo Sai

747

Cal Fisher

Andrey Williams

Lii Kalima-Marion

Serina Reese

Teddy Drake

Stephanie Lanouette

Joel Brown

Aron Golden

Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

734 - Brian Selck  689 - Cal Fisher

300 - Brian Selck

2nd & 3rd 279 - Kai Pedro  275 - Thang Duc Thai

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries




