Bowlero Lanes			9-7	an	Tol	ir P.S	3_		al Payout:
	9/14/2025			цр	100			\$1	2,665.00
Finish			inners			Hdcp	Total S	Score	Earnings
1st	Brian Selck					31 + 0	827		\$1,100
	1st Place	1st Place \$2,791.00					\$20 Progressive Pot		
2nd	Yabsira Yos	seph				21 + 0	81	5	\$550
	2nd Place	\$1,226.00				\$20 Progressive Pot		\$676	
3rd	Austin Forres	st				47 + 0 806		6	\$295
	3rd Place \$464.00					\$10 Progressive Pot		\$169	
4th	Tina Tran						5 800		\$275
5th	Stephanie Perri	Perrine				31 + 3	769		\$260
6th	Samson Ibale					-4 + 0	759		\$245
7th	Andrew Rein					19 + 1	756		\$230
8thT	Lisa Seifert					45 + 0	752		\$215
8thT	Joel Brown					36 + 3	752		\$215
10th	Aron Golden					15 + 1	751		\$200
11th	Andrey Williams					43 + 5	747		\$190
12th	Cal Fisher					18 + 0	743		\$180
13th	Lii Kalima-Marion					29 + 2	742		\$170
14th	Serina Reese					40 + 0	738		\$160
15th	Teddy Drake					50 + 0	736		\$150
16th	Stephanie Lanouette					38 + 0	730		\$140
17th	Troy Breeding					18 + 2	729		\$130
18thT	Keo Sai					55 + 3	726		\$113
18thT	Joe Slattery					36 + 0	726		\$113
18thT	Paul Kelly					30 + 1	726		\$113
18thT	Huyen Thai					18 + 0	726		\$113
22nd	Dale Roberts Jr					53 + 4	724		\$100
23rdT	Tong Nguyen					15 + 0	722		\$96
23rdT	Marshall Carter					34 + 0	722		\$96
25th	Johnny Seng					28 + 0	720		\$91
26th	Charles Daughery Jr					20 + 3	719		\$88
27thT	Chuck Hufford					45 + 1	718		\$83
27thT	Ruong Tang					22 + 0	718		\$83
29thT	Tom Welt					32 + 0	710		\$78
29thT	Greg Burdsall					7 + 2	710		\$78
31st	Thang Thai					10 + 0	705		\$75
32nd	Dennis Latham					34 + 4	702		\$73
33rdT	Richard Reeff					25 + 0	698		\$70
33rdT	Edwin Tuttle					41 + 1	698		\$70
35th	Andy Darr					17 + 2	69		\$67
36th	Red Mateo					24 + 1	69		\$65
PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Touri									2,945.00
								1,742.00	
9-Tap Jackpot 4-Taps Lisa Seife								ΨΙ	\$150
				-	amson Ibale				\$130 \$190
2nd & 3rd		734 - Brian Selck 689 - Cal Fisher						\$190 \$140	
Scratch Pot - High Game		300 - Brian Selck						\$140 \$190	
2nd & 3rd		279 - Kai Pedro 275 - Thang Duc Thai						\$1 90 \$140	
Progressive Pot		\$2,536 PRIZE FUND Entries 182 x \$35						\$6,370	
9-Tap Jackpot \$150								Ψ0,010	
<u> </u>	ries/Game Pot	\$660 Subtotal - Prize Fund						\$6,370	
Side Pots	ries/Gaille FUL	\$2,901 Subtotal - Prize Fund Subtotal - Pots & Awards						\$6,295	
Champion :	Shirt	\$48 Total Paid-Out						\$0,293 \$12,665	
		γ-το I Otal I alu-Out						Ψ12,000	